
ILL Network 05/30/20
119 songs, 6.6 hours, 683.8 MB

Page 1 of 4

Title Time Album Artist

1 Gold (Get It & Go) - Clean 2:12 Cinqo 

2 Gold (Get It & Go) - Dirty 2:12 Cinqo 

3 Gold (Get It & Go) - Instru 2:12 Cinqo 

4 Conversation - Clean - f/ Jrdn 2:31 DJ Agile

5 Conversation (8 Bar Edit) - f/ Jrdn 3:25 DJ Agile

6 It's Alright - Clean 2:41 Dolapo

7 It's Alright (PA Mix) 2:41 Dolapo

8 JJ Evans - Clean - f/  Rylo Rodriguez 3:32 Dooley Da Don

9 JJ Evans - Dirty - f/ Rylo Rodriguez 3:34 Dooley Da Don

10 JJ Evans (Mixshow) - Clean - f/  R… 3:32 Dooley Da Don

11 JJ Evans (Mixshow) - Dirty - f/  Ryl… 3:32 Dooley Da Don

12 Potion - Clean 2:40 Elijah The Young Prophit

13 Potion (Mixshow Intro) 2:51 Elijah The Young Prophit

14 Potion - Instru 2:40 Elijah The Young Prophit

15 Soothe Your Soul - Main - f/ Jackie… 3:54 GFTD

16 Smoke Em Up - Clean - f/ Sample… 2:34 Godlands

17 Smoke Em Up - Dirty - f/ Samplegod 2:34 Godlands

18 Smoke Em Up - Instru - f/ Sample… 2:34 Godlands

19 Cooler Than A Bitch - Clean - f/ Ro… 3:17 Gunna

20 Cooler Than A Bitch - f/ Roddy Ricch 3:17 Gunna

21 Dollaz On My Head - f/ Young Thug 3:18 Gunna

22 Sonnendeck - Main 2:55 Heiko & Maiko

23 Don't Need Time - Dirty 2:05 Hotboii

24 Dont Need Time - Clean 2:07 Hotboii

25 Still In It (Extended Mix) 4:48 Ian Source

26 Prospect - Clean - f/ Lil Baby 3:46 Iann Dior

27 Prospect - Dirty - f/ Lil Baby 3:49 Iann Dior

28 Prospect - Instru - f/ Lil Baby 3:49 Iann Dior

29 Prospect (Intro Edit) - f/ Lil Baby 4:02 Iann Dior

30 Brighter Day 4:02 Jah Cure

31 Could It Be 4:36 Jah9

32 Kody - Main 4:08 Joka
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33 Kody (Edited) 4:07 Joka

34 Kody - Instru 4:08 Joka

35 Kody - Clean Accapella 4:07 Joka

36 Kody - Dirty Accapella 4:08 Joka

37 Will (Remix Narek) - f/ Will Smith 2:45 Joyner Lucas

38 Lottery (Remix) - Super Clean - f/ T… 3:43 K Camp

39 Cooked Fish And Banana 3:26 Kamal Supreme

40 Just Us (Protest Song) 3:11 Kamal Supreme

41 Think About Me- Clean - f/ YK Osiris 3:25 Kayla Nicole

42 Think About Me - Dirty - f/ YK Osiris 3:26 Kayla Nicole

43 Think About Me - Instru - f/ YK Osiris 3:25 Kayla Nicole

44 Think About Me - Clean Acapella -… 3:24 Kayla Nicole

45 Think About Me - Dirty Acapella - f/… 3:24 Kayla Nicole

46 Eleven (Remix) - Dirty 3:26 Khalid & Summer Walker

47 Eleven (Remix) - Sqeaky Clean 3:26 Khalid & Summer Walker

48 Eleven (Remix) (Intro Edit) 3:51 Khalid & Summer Walker

49 Lost - Main 3:42 MK xyz

50 U 2 Luv - Clean 3:28 Ne-Yo & Jeremih

51 U 2 Luv - Dirty 3:28 Ne-Yo & Jeremih

52 U 2 Luv - Instru 3:27 Ne-Yo & Jeremih

53 NIghts I Cry - Main 2:29 Paloma Ford

54 Things Can Only Get Better (Eric… 5:43 Peyton

55 Fo Five - Clean 3:22 Rocci & Ramirez

56 Fo Five - Instru 3:22 Rocci & Ramirez

57 Hit Yo Groove - Main 1:51 RunItUpTahJ

58 3AM - Clean - f/ Ty Dolla $ign 3:21 Russ

59 3AM - Dirty - f/ Ty Dolla $ign 3:21 Russ

60 3AM - Instru - f/ Ty Dolla $ign 3:21 Russ

61 Roses - Clean - f/ Future 3:08 Saint Jhn

62 Roses - Dirty - f/ Future 3:08 Saint Jhn

63 Roses - Instru - f/ Future 3:08 Saint Jhn

64 Blue Jean Bandit - Clean 4:02 TM88, Southside, Moneybagg Yo,…

65 Blue Jean Bandit - Dirty 4:02 TM88, Southside, Moneybagg Yo,…

66 Excitement - Clean - f/ PARTYNE… 4:43 Trippie Redd

67 Excitement - Dirty - f/ PARTYNEX… 4:43 Trippie Redd
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68 Excitement (Intro Edit) - Clean - f/… 4:59 Trippie Redd

69 Excitement (Intro Edit) - Dirty - f/ P… 4:59 Trippie Redd

70 Don't Rush (LNRP Mixshow Edit) -… 3:45 Young T and Bugsey

71 Don't Rush (LNRP Mixshow Edit) -… 3:45 Young T and Bugsey

72 Fire - Clean 3:26 Yung Zu

73 Fire - Dirty 3:26 Yung Zu

74 Pac Man - Clean 2:45 1Wae

75 Pac Man - Dirty 2:58 1Wae

76 Pac Man - Instru 2:45 1Wae

77 Pac Man - Accapella 1:55 1Wae

78 Trapped In The Sun (Clean) 3:22 High Off Life (Clean) Future

79 HiTek Tek (Clean) 3:02 High Off Life (Clean) Future

80 Touch The Sky (Clean) 2:24 High Off Life (Clean) Future

81 Solitaires (feat. Travis Scott) (Clea… 3:26 High Off Life (Clean) Future

82 Ridin Strikers (Clean) 3:45 High Off Life (Clean) Future

83 One Of My (Clean) 2:23 High Off Life (Clean) Future

84 Posted With Demons (Clean) 3:09 High Off Life (Clean) Future

85 Hard to Choose One (Clean) 3:14 High Off Life (Clean) Future

86 Trillionaire (Clean) feat. Youngboy… 2:48 High Off Life (Clean) Future

87 Harlem Shake (Clean) feat. Young… 2:28 High Off Life (Clean) Future

88 Up The River (Clean) 3:10 High Off Life (Clean) Future

89 Pray For A Key (Clean) 2:54 High Off Life (Clean) Future

90 Too Comfortable (Clean) 3:57 High Off Life (Clean) Future

91 All Bad  (Clean) feat. Lil Uzi Vert 3:28 High Off Life (Clean) Future

92 Outer Space Bih (Clean) 2:55 High Off Life (Clean) Future

93 Accepting My Flaws (Clean) 4:19 High Off Life (Clean) Future

94 Life is Good (Clean) (feat. Drake) 3:58 High Off Life (Clean) Future

95 Last Name (Clean) feat. Lil Durk 3:29 High Off Life (Clean) Future

96 Tycoon (Clean) 3:22 High Off Life (Clean) Future

97 100 Shooters (Clean) feat. Meek… 3:28 High Off Life (Clean) Future

98 Life Is Good Remix (Clean) feat. D… 5:15 High Off Life (Clean) Future

99 Trapped In The Sun (Dirty) 3:22 High Off Life (Dirty) Future

100 HiTek Tek (Dirty) 3:02 High Off Life (Dirty) Future

101 Touch The Sky (Dirty) 2:24 High Off Life (Dirty) Future

102 Solitaires (Dirty) (feat. Travis Scott) 3:26 High Off Life (Dirty) Future
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103 Ridin Strikers (Dirty) 3:45 High Off Life (Dirty) Future

104 One Of My (Dirty) 2:23 High Off Life (Dirty) Future

105 Posted With Demons (Dirty) 3:09 High Off Life (Dirty) Future

106 Hard to Choose One (Dirty) 3:14 High Off Life (Dirty) Future

107 Trillionaire (Dirty) (feat. Youngboy… 2:48 High Off Life (Dirty) Future

108 Harlem Shake (Dirty) (feat. Young… 2:28 High Off Life (Dirty) Future

109 Up The River (Dirty) 3:10 High Off Life (Dirty) Future

110 Pray For A Key (Dirty) 2:54 High Off Life (Dirty) Future

111 Too Comfortable (Dirty) 3:57 High Off Life (Dirty) Future

112 All Bad (Dirty) (feat. Lil Uzi Vert) (… 3:28 High Off Life (Dirty) Future

113 Outer Space Bih (Dirty) 2:55 High Off Life (Dirty) Future

114 Accepting My Flaws (Dirty) 4:19 High Off Life (Dirty) Future

115 Life is Good (Dirty) (feat. Drake) 3:58 High Off Life (Dirty) Future

116 Last Name (Dirty) (feat. Lil Durk) 3:29 High Off Life (Dirty) Future

117 Tycoon (Dirty) 3:22 High Off Life (Dirty) Future

118 100 Shooters (Dirty) (feat. Meek M… 3:28 High Off Life (Dirty) Future

119 Life Is Good Remix (Dirty) (feat. Dr… 5:15 High Off Life (Dirty) Future


